G2 Utility Bench

Model: G2FwW84P-US

YEAR 2006

DRAWING # FW84-A258B

SERIAL# F\W84

9 REV. 0.2

DATE: 12/9/2006

Garmrd

/




G2 Utility Bench Parts List.xIs

Ref#| JHT Parts No. | SAP Parts No. Description Q'ty| Unit
MB1002036BA  [001753-BA Back Pad, Black 1|PCS
MB1002036BB  [001753-BB Back Pad, Clay Red 1|PCS
MB1005004BB  [001766-BB Head Pad, Clay Red 1|PCS
MB1005004BA  [001766-DA Head Pad, Black 1|EA

AB1l |SZFWB84FRM-G2 |024094-ZG2 MAIN FRAME SET FW84-G2 (POLARIZED TITANIUM) 1{SET
AC1 |SP1014002AA 025635-AA REAR SUPPORT TUBE FW84G2 POLARIZED TITANIUM 1{SET

B10 |MBO0304035A 000515-A Foot pad, RUBBER, M100 1|PCS

B11 |MB0678002A 001401-A End-Cap,M76.2, ABS 1|PCS

B12 |MZE0112127 004780-AC Screw;Umbrella Hex Socket, M10x1.5Px25L 8|EA

B31 |MB0609053B 000925-B End Cap,M38.1x3.0T 2|PCS

B32 |MB0415003D 000737-D Foot Pad, Foot 2|PCS

B33 |MZEO0111001AC (004693-AD Screw;Flat Hex Socket, M8x1.25Px15L 3|EA

C05 (MBO0314001A 000554-A Foot pad;Tube;;Rubber RUBBER 2|PCS

C07 |MZEO0112189AC |004810-AC Screw;Umbrella Hex Socket, M10x1.5Px25L 41EA

C08 [MZE0502172 005130-00 FLAT WASHER 4|PCS

C09 ([MZE0501016 005009-00 SPRING WASHER (CHROMATE TREATMENT), SW8 8.2x15.4x2T 4|PCS

C10 [MZE0203005AB (020393-AB COVER NUT (CHROMATE TREATED), M8x1.25P 4|PCS

KIT |SM3905010A 024629-A HARDWARE KIT SET PFW84-1 1{SET

KIT |MH0204502B 035776-A ASSEMBLY MANUAL, FW84-US(ENGLISH) 1|PCS

KIT |MBO6E1001A 001542-A Touch up Paint 1|PCS

V11 |MGO0302022A 006656-A STICKER, SERIAL # 1|EA

V12 |MZE1201003A |020699-A NAIL, 1/8"X12.5L 2|EA




	G2 Utility Bench Exploded Drawing Rev 2
	G2 Utility Bench Parts List
	PFW84-G2-US010


